

Materiale pentru intretinre si reparatii

I.D.: 77885532

Data publicarii 27.01.23 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.982,03 RON - 1.982,03 RON

Descriere: SCOTCH AMBALAJ 4640 BUC 4,000 16,8067 67,23 12,77 2 15896 - CE 95690010 CUTTER 18MMPLASTIC 15896 BUC 2,000 3,7815 7,56 1,44 3 5453 - SURUB PT GIPS CARTON 3.5X55(680011/678089) 5453 MIB 0,500 67,2269 33,61 6,39 4 12606 - TEAVA RECTANG.40X20X2 12606 ML 18,000 9,2437 166,39 31,61 5 8456 - PANOU BORDURAT PLASTIFIATVERDE ECO 2000X2000 8456 BUC 1,000 100,8403 100,84 19,16 6 258 - BALAMA SUDABILA 20 258 BUC 2,000 5,8824 11,76 2,23 7 1983 - DISC INOX 125X1 KL 1983 BUC 5,000 5,0420 25,21 4,79 8 1987 - DISC INOX 230X1.9 KL 1987 BUC 2,000 12,1849 24,37 4,63 9 5452 - SURUB PT GIPS CARTON 3.5X45.(680010) 5452 MIB 0,500 59,6639 29,83 5,67 10 5413 - SURUB CONEXPAND 12X200 5413 BUC 2,000 7,5630 15,13 2,87 11 19573 - SURUB MONTAJ FER.7.5X82 19573 BUC 20,000 0,6723 13,45 2,56 12 4640 - SCOTCH AMBALAJ 4640 BUC 1,000 16,8067 16,81 3,19 13 288 - BANDA TEFLON MARE 288 BUC 1,000 4,2017 4,20 0,80 14 10203 - FERRO KOR3Z DOP BZ 1/2 10203 BUC 2,000 2,5210 5,04 0,96 15 6996 - PP ELEMENT CAPAT PVC 40 6996 BUC 1,000 1,6807 1,68 0,32 16 980 - CERESIT CT126 20KG 980 SAC 2,000 33,1933 66,39 12,61 17 2595 - LACAT AURIU 63 2595 BUC 1,000 12,6050 12,61 2,40 18 11488 - D DANKE 18 EMAIL EXT.CREM2.5L 11488 BUC 1,000 60,5042 60,50 11,50 19 15358 - CORNIER 40X40X3 15358 ML 12,000 11,3445 136,13 25,86 20 11710 - D DANKE DILUANT 0.9L 11710 BUC 1,000 14,7059 14,71 2,79 21 15907 - CE 96014820 BANDA HARTIE48MMX50M 15907 BUC 1,000 12,6050 12,61 2,40 22 16410 - D DANKE LAV.INT.ALB 25L 16410 BUC 1,000 142,0168 142,02 26,98